
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
SPACE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:8004
ANSWERED ON:17.05.2000
SPACE RESEARCH PROGRAMME
RATTAN LAL KATARIA

Will the Minister of SPACE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the I.M.F., World Bank and other foreign loans are adversely affecting the space research programme; and

(b) if so, the measures adopted by the Government to deal with this situation?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE DEPARTMENT OF SPACE

(SMT. VASUNDHARA RAJE):

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.
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